
29-Jan-26 Round 14                 

 9:30 am for 10:15am Start Rink Duty 

Umpire 0 Measurers 0 0

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Depart Manager
Div 1 I 4th Home Semaphore I J Tregoning

Lead M Falahey A Sepe PP N Bertshinger

Second L Ormston V Leaker K Perry

Third J Williams L Neal C Turnbull

Skipper C Roff J Tregoning So Coultas

Reserves

Div 2 East II 2nd Home Beaumont III J Pledge

Lead M Chubb P Reuter B Hurrell

Second J Thomas J Nehmy J Riley

Third J Pledge P Hayden S Nicosia

Skipper L Trimper C Franklin M Haynes

Reserves

Div 2 East III 9th Home Beaumont II P Brandon

Lead J Gilliland T Wiseman OG S Ieraci

Second A Roff OG D Allen R Keage OG

Third S Jones G Davidson E Williams

Skipper M Mack P Brandon J McMichael

Reserves

Unavailables * indicates number of times a player has already been rotated
C Davidson J Smith O O'neill M Harley

Pennant Selections Thursday 


